
CD DIGIPAK, 8 PANELS, 4 TRAYS,
GATEFOLD

CD Digipak 8 panels

5.5625 x 0.875 x 4.9375

15005

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  

SIZE:  DRAWN BY:  

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY

TRAY POSITION

I-SBS-15

9.875 x 23.875

148.46835

4

TTTT

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET

STYLE OF POCKET

NUMBER OF PANELS 8

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

5.5

0.4375

5.5625

0.875

5.5625

0.4375

5.5

23.875

4.9375

4.9375


